Fees & Charges - Non-Government Funded units of competency

FEES per unit RPL cost per unit
NFIA NFIA
Unit Code & Title Standard member Standard member
BSBESB401 Research and develop business plans $1300 $1200 $600 $500
BSBESB402 Estarbhsh legal and risk management requirements of new $1300 $1200 $600 $500
business ventures
BSBESB403 Plan finances for new business ventures $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCCBC4012 Read and interpret plans and specifications $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCCBC4047A Quality assure fire-rated lining systems $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCPCM3024 Prepare simple drawings $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCPCM4011 Carry out work-based risk control processes $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCPCM4012 Estimate and cost work $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCPCMA4015 Access.and |nterpret -regulatory requirements for the $1300 $1200 $600 $500
plumbing & services industry
CPCPFS4022 Commission and maintain special hazard fire suppression $1300 $1200 $600 $500
systems
CPCPFS4023 Commission fire system pumpsets $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCPFS4025 Comm|55|on fire alarm and detection system interface $1300 $1200 $600 $500
devices
CPCPFS4026 Commission firefighting appliances $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPCPFS4027 Commission fire sprinkler systems $1300 $1200 $600 $500
CPPFES2039 Identlfy, inspect and test passive fire and smoke $400 $300 $400 $300
containment products & systems
UEEECO008  Commission large fire protection systems $1300 $1200 $600 $500
UEEELO036 Design eﬁ.‘ectlvg a.nd efficient lighting for residential & $1300 $1200 $600 $500
commercial buildings
UEEELO063 Provide photometric data for illumination system design $1300 $1200 $600 $500
UEEELO070 Selec't effect|v§ and eff|C|'ent light sources and luminaries $1300 $1200 $600 $500
for given locations & designs

Enroll AND SAVE

Enroll in the seven units below at the same time and pay only

CPCCBC4012 Read and interpret plans and specifications

CPCPCMA4011 Carry out work-based risk control processes

CPCPCMA4012 Estimate and cost work

CPCPCM3024 Prepare simple drawings

BSBESB402 Establish legal and risk management requirements of new
business ventures

BSBESB403 Plan finances for new business ventures

BSBESB401 Research and develop business plans

$9100 $7700 $3500 $2800

*NFIA members must remain current for the duration of the training to receive the total discount

*RPL applicants who are required to complete the full unit/s of competency will be required to be the balance between the full unit cost
and RPL cost

Contact Fire Industry Training (FiT) on 07 3255 5698 for more information.
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Fees & Charges - Non-Government Funded units of competency

Fees for Employees of Members
The above discounted fees apply to employees of members of:

e National Fire Industry Association (NFIA)

Terms and Conditions

Training and administration fees for non-government subsidised qualifications and training at Fire Industry are
as follows:

e Eligibility for subsidised rates is at the discretion of Fire Industry Training.
Industry subsidised training is only available fully financial members of the Victorian PPTEU.

Fees, Charges & Enrolment Status Changes Policy

FiT does not charge or accept more than $1,500 for training yet to be delivered. FIT reserves the right to cancel
courses.
Refunds will only be issued on the following basis:

e FiT allows a student to cancel their enrolment with a full fee refund, if the cancellation is at least two
weeks before the course commencement.

e  FiT will refund:
— 50% of a student's fees if the student cancels between two and one week of their course starting
— none of a student's fees will be refunded if the student cancels within one week or less
of the scheduled course commencement date
— Any variation to the policies is at the sole discretion of the Chief Executive Officer.

For more information on:
e Withdrawal
e Substitution

e Deferment

e or other matter relating to your enrolment or the course you are undertaking,

you are encouraged to review our website www.fit.edu.au or contact FiT on (07) 3255 5698.
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